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Patere inox escamodable

Caractéristiques produit
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S}

Tél : 03 20 45 87 87

Marque
Nombre de tétes
Matiere

Secteur - Page catalogue

Caractéristiques techniques

Junker

Inox

8-309

REFERENCE COLORIS
JKR025 Inox
JKR026 Noir
JKRO027 Inox
JKR028 Noir

Informations valables le 22/01/2026

LONGUEUR (EN
MM)

80

80

140

140

LARGEUR (EN MM)

20

20

16

16

SAILLIE (MM)

61

61

124,5

124,5

PRIX

18,04 €

14,52 €

19,04 €

14,52 €
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https://www.trenois.com/c/agencement-et-amenagement-16742
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https://www.trenois.com/c/amenagement-de-dressing-et-placard-16802/organisateur-element-rangement-49031
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